Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.48
34.69
34.81
34.93
35.07
35.64
36.16
36.82
40.21
40.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.64
35.07
34.69
34.93
34.81
34.48
36.16
36.82
40.21

40.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
464
459
454
449
428
409
388
298
293

WA Pts

428
449
464
454
459
472
409
388
298

293

Round

I I I I I T

I T m

Round

I I T I I I

Date

22/03/15
11/07/15
12/04/15
25/05/15
27/03/16
15/05/16
07/02/15
08/02/14
18/05/13
18/11/12

Date

15/05/16
27/03/16
11/07/15
25/05/15
12/04/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
08/02/14
18/05/13
18/11/12

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Luton
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby

Luton

Luton
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby

Luton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



